Prop Rod Assembly

Battery Box
reference only



Prop Rod Assembly

Quantity Per

Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 A 1144604-NLA | Kit, Prop Rod Assembly 1 1
2 NLA - Clip, Adjustable Finger Grip (#28) 1 1
3 NLA - Washer, Flat (5/32 x 3/8 x 1/32") 1 1
4 NLA - Lockwasher (1/8" x 3/4" x 1/16") 1 1
5 NLA - Nut, Hex Lock (#6-32) 1 1
6 Rod, Prop 1 1
7 Screw, Phillips Pan Head Tap (#10-32 x 1/2") 1 1
8 Clamp, Strap 1 1
9 Locknut (#10-32) 1 1
10 NLA - Screw, Phillips Pan Head Tap (6-32 x 3/8") 1 1

NOTE: A -Includes items 2-10




